INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   ADVANCED PROGR AMMER CONT ROLLER S
FEATURES
• CONTROLLER WITH INDEPENDENT
TIMER
• 8 SEGMENTS PROGRAMMER
• WATTMETER FUNCTION
K85
DISPLAY K85

CONNECTIONS
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
HOW TO ORDER
K85
K85
DIMENSIONS
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Prg
Tun
Out1 Out2 Out3- +=
70 27 21 12
84 45 60
K85 CODE
VERSION
Controller -
Controller + Timer T
Controller + Timer + Programmer P
POWER SUPPLY
24 Vac/Vdc L
100… 240 Vac H
INPUT
TC,PT100,mV C
TC,PTC,NTC,mV E
0/4… 20mA I
0… 1V, 0/1… 5V, 0/2… 10V V
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
OUT 2
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving   O
Not available -
OUT 3/ DIGITAL INPUTS
Relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving   O
Not available -
SERIAL COMMUNICATION
RS485 S
TTL ModBus -
DIGITAL INPUT
2 digital inputs D
Not available -
The dimensions are expressed in mm